
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101050000
06790

01/05/2021
02:13:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DEEGAN
BRIAN CLARK

Instr
#:20140815000
255540

202101050000
07210

01/05/2021
02:45:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY
COLLEEN P

Instr
#:20160217000
049550

202101050000
07200

01/05/2021
02:45:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY
COLLEEN P

Instr
#:20091120000
433590

202101190000
29660

01/19/2021
03:58:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES LUMMUS
JARROD

Instr
#:20201106000
507190

202101190000
29670

01/19/2021
04:00:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES COX JAMES Instr
#:20140708000
205580

202101110000
17270

01/11/2021
03:54:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WALLIS
CLAUDE R

Instr
#:20200403000
131070

202101290000
49900

01/29/2021
11:25:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE
BOBBY C

Instr
#:20050705000
334480

202102050000
62140

02/05/2021
01:13:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BURCH JUNE
MCCULLOUG
H

Instr
#:20190911000
334070

202103050001
11410

03/05/2021
11:17:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
CHARLITA

Instr
#:20141015000
325920

202103050001
12470

03/05/2021
03:09:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
JAMES
EDGAR

Instr
#:20140711000
210810

202103190001
38490

03/19/2021
10:15:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JENKINS
EVELYN O

Instr
#:20130111000
015090

202103240001
47750

03/24/2021
12:41:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060213000
071060



202104050001
67390

04/05/2021
10:13:45

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120927000
368440

202104050001
68020

04/05/2021
01:36:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES ROHLOFF
STEVEN W

Instr
#:20150714000
238850

202104190001
94560

04/19/2021
02:14:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SUTTON R A Instr
#:20090313000
092820

202104190001
94610

04/19/2021
02:19:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES SUTTON R A Instr
#:20200121000
026110

202104210001
97950

04/21/2021
08:35:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20140507000
137710

202104230002
01790

04/23/2021
08:15:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NOVAD
MANAGEMEN
T
CONSULTING
LLC

202105140002
40040

05/14/2021
01:18:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DONALD
WILLIE J

Instr
#:20121031000
419150

202105250002
55010

05/25/2021
10:57:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WATTS
TIESHA

Instr
#:20190517000
170860

202106010002
67200

06/01/2021
03:31:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WOODWARD
ANNA J

Instr
#:20200827000
374610

202106010002
67190

06/01/2021
03:31:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
ELVIS E

Instr
#:20100311000
071610

202106010002
67210

06/01/2021
03:31:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES DOCKERY
JOHN

Instr
#:20180831000
314730

202106040002
75370

06/04/2021
03:22:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES REED
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20201118000
527320

202106070002
76800

06/07/2021
11:13:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CLEM
WILLIAM
MARTIN

Instr
#:20170620000
219310



202106070002
77640

06/07/2021
02:02:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MAY W E Instr
#:20121128000
454260

202106070002
77600

06/07/2021
01:55:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MAY W E Instr
#:20121128000
454270

202106140002
89880

06/14/2021
02:49:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES FLORY JEFF Instr
#:20210428000
210690

202106250003
09220

06/25/2021
10:49:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CHAFTON
JOHN

Instr
#:20140305000
060310

202107010003
20110

07/01/2021
12:48:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES PEGUES
TYRONE

Instr
#:20190213000
047410


