Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101050000 06790	01/05/2021 02:13:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DEEGAN BRIAN CLARK					Instr #:20140815000 255540	, , ,
202101050000 07210	01/05/2021 02:45:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY COLLEEN P					Instr #:20160217000 049550	
202101050000 07200	01/05/2021 02:45:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY COLLEEN P					Instr #:20091120000 433590	
202101190000 29660	01/19/2021 03:58:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LUMMUS JARROD					Instr #:20201106000 507190	
202101190000 29670	01/19/2021 04:00:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	COX JAMES					Instr #:20140708000 205580	
202101110000 17270	01/11/2021 03:54:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLIS CLAUDE R					Instr #:20200403000 131070	
202101290000 49900	01/29/2021 11:25:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE BOBBY C					Instr #:20050705000 334480	
202102050000 62140	02/05/2021 01:13:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH JUNE MCCULLOUG H					Instr #:20190911000 334070	
202103050001 11410	03/05/2021 11:17:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS CHARLITA					Instr #:20141015000 325920	
202103050001 12470	03/05/2021 03:09:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER JAMES EDGAR					Instr #:20140711000 210810	
202103190001 38490	03/19/2021 10:15:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JENKINS EVELYN O					Instr #:20130111000 015090	
202103240001 47750	03/24/2021 12:41:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060213000 071060	

202104050001 67390	04/05/2021 10:13:45	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20120927000 368440	
202104050001 68020	04/05/2021 01:36:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ROHLOFF STEVEN W			Instr #:20150714000 238850	
202104190001 94560	04/19/2021 02:14:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTTON R A			Instr #:20090313000 092820	
202104190001 94610	04/19/2021 02:19:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTTON R A			Instr #:20200121000 026110	
202104210001 97950	04/21/2021 08:35:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20140507000 137710	
202104230002 01790	04/23/2021 08:15:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NOVAD MANAGEMEN T CONSULTING LLC				
202105140002 40040	05/14/2021 01:18:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DONALD WILLIE J			Instr #:20121031000 419150	
202105250002 55010	05/25/2021 10:57:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS TIESHA			Instr #:20190517000 170860	
202106010002 67200	06/01/2021 03:31:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODWARD ANNA J			Instr #:20200827000 374610	
202106010002 67190	06/01/2021 03:31:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON ELVIS E			Instr #:20100311000 071610	
202106010002 67210	06/01/2021 03:31:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DOCKERY JOHN			Instr #:20180831000 314730	
202106040002 75370	06/04/2021 03:22:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	REED MICHAEL			Instr #:20201118000 527320	
202106070002 76800	06/07/2021 11:13:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEM WILLIAM MARTIN			Instr #:20170620000 219310	

202106070002 77640	06/07/2021 02:02:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	MAY W E			Instr #:20121128000 454260	
		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	MAY W E			Instr #:20121128000 454270	
	06/14/2021 02:49:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	FLORY JEFF			Instr #:20210428000 210690	
202106250003 09220		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	CHAFTON JOHN			Instr #:20140305000 060310	
202107010003 20110	07/01/2021 12:48:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	RELEASES	PEGUES TYRONE			Instr #:20190213000 047410	